DOWN LIGHT
SERIES
Powered by
The MR16 Series Bulb features the Dim to Warm function, which allows you, through a
TRIAC dimmer circuit, to change the color temperature while adjusting the brightness
intention of the luminaire. Designed to mimic the behavior of a halogen bulb, with this
integrated function you can set the mood of your space by adjusting brightness and
warmth, thus improving the quality of light and its lifetime.

Jungo.Lighting/resources
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
2 Opening angle
24 24°
36 36°
Code example:
1 Series
MR16 24
2 Opening angle
9.5 cm
5.17 cm
1  Series
MR16
Black anti-glare accessory
Code: MR16AG-B
White anti-glare accessory
Code: MR16AG-W
2
2
Single luminaire
Code: MR16RC-1-B
(black with black
background) MR16RC-1-
WB
Double luminaire
Code: MR16RC-2-B
(black with black
background) MR16RC-2-
WB
Single circular luminaire
Code: MR16RR-B (black)
MR16RR-W (white)
D
AT